
1/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Aip 2 2 1 2 0 7

Cpf 6 2 6 4 3 21

Dem 18,918 20,229 19,751 21,157 20,679 100,734

ECO 0 1 0 0 1 2

Gre 25 30 43 30 27 155

Idp 522 463 620 799 765 3,169

Int 1,612 1,667 2,496 2,723 2,996 11,494

JPF 0 0 1 0 0 1

LPF 82 132 123 142 137 616

Npa 10,776 14,048 13,833 13,645 12,929 65,231

PFP 0 2 0 2 4 8

Ref 12 21 18 15 20 86

Rep 21,295 25,331 23,164 22,794 21,634 114,218

TPF 6 2 4 1 7 20

Unk 0 0 0 5 1 6

Total 53,256 61,930 60,060 61,319 59,203 295,768

District Number

Party

1



1/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,104 954 451 218 521 816 912

Gre 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

Idp 18 24 15 11 33 18 17

Int 69 62 38 36 107 70 73

LPF 8 3 2 4 0 2 7

Npa 781 635 275 182 308 571 615

Ref 2 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,107 979 530 406 935 1,175 1,063

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,090 2,658 1,312 858 1,905 2,653 2,690

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

432 646 462 332 533 1,024 187 201 368 457

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 9 19 7 23 20 11 5 6 13

11 61 42 47 113 57 16 12 19 24

3 1 3 1 0 7 0 0 1 5

290 444 373 178 339 896 121 142 223 391

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

354 860 775 528 1,055 1,533 224 187 346 544

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,098 2,022 1,675 1,094 2,063 3,537 559 547 963 1,435



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

523 383 486 142 291 116 219 395 2 55

1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

11 5 10 6 4 3 4 25 0 4

42 14 34 9 23 10 11 52 0 8

8 0 3 0 2 1 1 6 1 1

439 204 464 109 297 96 126 343 0 50

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

468 268 603 267 364 172 172 677 0 77

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,493 877 1,601 533 983 398 533 1,499 3 195



35 38 41 44 Total

0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 1

539 200 45 18 13,032

2 0 1 0 14

4 5 3 0 341

55 17 1 1 1,134

4 2 0 1 77

375 200 34 21 9,522

1 0 0 0 8

1,026 269 68 31 17,063

0 0 0 0 3

0 0 0 0 1

2,006 693 152 72 41,197



1/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 7 7

Cpf 21 21

Dem 100,734 100,734

ECO 2 2

Gre 155 155

Idp 3,169 3,169

Int 11,494 11,494

JPF 1 1

LPF 616 616

Npa 65,231 65,231

PFP 8 8

Ref 86 86

Rep 114,218 114,218

Tpf 20 20

Unk 6 6

Total 295,768 295,768

District Number

Party

3



1/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Cpf 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Dem 1,606 2,725 235 88 495 3,296 8,445

Gre 0 2 1 0 0 7 10

Idp 26 85 6 1 21 130 269

Int 67 254 27 7 78 402 835

LPF 10 19 1 0 2 28 60

Npa 622 1,647 141 46 400 1,839 4,695

Ref 1 2 0 0 1 2 6

Rep 1,109 3,021 394 140 704 2,816 8,184

TPF 0 1 0 0 1 2 4

Total 3,441 7,757 805 282 1,702 8,522 22,509

District Number

Party

4



1/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

Aip 2 2 3 7

Cpf 11 3 7 21

Dem 34,361 33,447 32,926 100,734

ECO 0 1 1 2

Gre 60 53 42 155

Idp 1,263 1,070 836 3,169

Int 4,682 4,172 2,640 11,494

JPF 1 0 0 1

LPF 212 239 165 616

Npa 21,350 23,715 20,166 65,231

PFP 4 2 2 8

Ref 34 26 26 86

Rep 31,884 45,138 37,196 114,218

TPF 7 6 7 20

Unk 3 3 0 6

Total 93,874 107,877 94,017 295,768

District Number

Party

5



1/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

Aip 5 2 7

Cpf 10 11 21

Dem 57,911 42,823 100,734

ECO 1 1 2

Gre 90 65 155

Idp 1,610 1,559 3,169

Int 5,593 5,901 11,494

JPF 0 1 1

LPF 339 277 616

Npa 38,325 26,906 65,231

PFP 2 6 8

Ref 44 42 86

Rep 71,149 43,069 114,218

TPF 13 7 20

Unk 3 3 6

Total 175,095 120,673 295,768

District Number

Party

6



1/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 651 353 1,004

Idp 21 6 27

Int 85 26 111

LPF 11 4 15

Npa 465 212 677

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 759 405 1,164

Total 1,993 1,008 3,001

District Number

Party

7



1/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 1 2 0 7

Cpf 6 2 6 4 3 21

Dem 18,918 20,229 19,751 21,157 20,679 100,734

ECO 0 1 0 0 1 2

Gre 25 30 43 30 27 155

Idp 522 463 620 799 765 3,169

Int 1,612 1,667 2,496 2,723 2,996 11,494

JPF 0 0 1 0 0 1

LPF 82 132 123 142 137 616

Npa 10,776 14,048 13,833 13,645 12,929 65,231

PFP 0 2 0 2 4 8

Ref 12 21 18 15 20 86

Rep 21,295 25,331 23,164 22,794 21,634 114,218

Tpf 6 2 4 1 7 20

Unk 0 0 0 5 1 6

Total 53,256 61,930 60,060 61,319 59,203 295,768

District Number

Party

8



1/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

Aip 5 2 7

Cpf 5 16 21

Dem 45,903 54,831 100,734

ECO 1 1 2

Gre 68 87 155

Idp 1,214 1,955 3,169

Int 4,402 7,092 11,494

JPF 0 1 1

LPF 277 339 616

Npa 31,337 33,894 65,231

PFP 3 5 8

Ref 39 47 86

Rep 58,314 55,904 114,218

TPF 11 9 20

Unk 3 3 6

Total 141,582 154,186 295,768

District Number

Party

9


